payroll-ab

The Amazing and Awesome

View Paystub

Id:
Employee:
Start:

End:
Paydate:
Hours:
Rate:
Hoursextra:

Vacation:

Provincepay:

Ftd:
Federaltax:
Provincetax:
Ccp:

Ei:

Biweekly:

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@payroll-ab
Web: https://payroll.albertadrywallinc.com/

VICTOR MANUEL ROSALES CARRASCO

2025-04-01

2025-09-15

2025-09-30

80.00

85

270

Alberta

2025

1286.26353499167

628.6532731

413.083115

116.904

Holi:

No

Footer content goes here.
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