

View Paystub

Id:	6
Employee:	VICTOR MANUEL ROSALES CARRASCO
Start:	2025-04-01
End:	2025-09-15
Paydate:	2025-09-30
Hours:	80.00
Rate:	85
Hoursextra:	0
Vacation:	270
Provincepay:	Alberta
Ftd:	2025
Federaltax:	1286.26353499167
Provincetax:	628.6532731
Ccp:	413.083115
Ei:	116.904
Biweekly:	1
Holi:	No